1986 Voyager XII

PARTS DIAGRAM
METERS

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

25001/A Fasan 277

14024 92037®

92009

28011 28011A 7
|
NOT] fROTY | <75
& =] )
24

41

=

SANUT)
57

LAY

25005/A CINUT

0Ref.Label

&——92075
®——92022
&—92075®——311
&—92022 &—92075
&—311 ®— 92022
& o075 &3
@®&—— 92022
® 311

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

OO O N ™™

N O D D D

0



1986 Voyager XII

PARTS LIST
METERS

ITEM NAME

COVER,METER,UPP (Ref # 14024)
COVER,METER,LWR (Ref # 14024A)
SOCKET-ASSY,METER (Ref # 23008)
METER-ASSY,MPH (Ref # 25001)
METER-ASSY,KPH (Canada) (Ref # 25001A)
SPEEDOMETER,MPH (Ref # 25005)
SPEEDOMETER,KPH (Canada) (Ref # 25005A)
TACHOMETER,X1000R/MIN (Ref # 25015)
COVER-METER CASE,UPP (Ref # 25023)
SWITCH,METER (Ref # 27010)
METER,FUEL (Ref # 28011)

METER,TEMP (Ref # 28011A)
SCREW,TAPPING,4X16 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,3X22 (Ref # 92009A)

SCREW (Ref # 92009B)
WASHER,PLAIN,6MM (Ref # 92022)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

BULB,12V3.4W (Ref # 92069)
BULB,12V3W T-7 (Ref # 92069A)
BULB,12V 1.7W (Ref # 92069B)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

KNOB,RESET TRIP (Ref # 92077)
NUT,5MM (Ref # 311)

PART NUMBER

14024-1179
14024-1180
23008-1289
25001-1627
25001-1659
25005-1323
25005-1337
25015-1255
25023-1133
27010-1205
28011-1079
28011-1082
92009-1163
92009-1293
92009-1382
92022-263
92037-1769
92069-1007
92069-1020
92069-1059
92075-1805
92077-1017
311B0500

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

N ) T e > W Y ™ Y S W P Uy T\ U\ (DU W QRS G U W (U W I |

-
-

e i e



