

1986 Voyager XII

PARTS LIST

METERS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,METER,UPP (Ref # 14024)	14024-1179	1
COVER,METER,LWR (Ref # 14024A)	14024-1180	1
SOCKET-ASSY,METER (Ref # 23008)	23008-1289	1
METER-ASSY,MPH (Ref # 25001)	25001-1627	1
METER-ASSY,KPH (Canada) (Ref # 25001A)	25001-1659	1
SPEEDOMETER,MPH (Ref # 25005)	25005-1323	1
SPEEDOMETER,KPH (Canada) (Ref # 25005A)	25005-1337	1
TACHOMETER,X1000R/MIN (Ref # 25015)	25015-1255	1
COVER-METER CASE,UPP (Ref # 25023)	25023-1133	1
SWITCH,METER (Ref # 27010)	27010-1205	1
METER,FUEL (Ref # 28011)	28011-1079	1
METER,TEMP (Ref # 28011A)	28011-1082	1
SCREW,TAPPING,4X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1163	1
SCREW,3X22 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1293	6
SCREW (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1382	6
WASHER,PLAIN,6MM (Ref # 92022)	92022-263	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1769	1
BULB,12V3.4W (Ref # 92069)	92069-1007	11
BULB,12V3W T-7 (Ref # 92069A)	92069-1020	1
BULB,12V 1.7W (Ref # 92069B)	92069-1059	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1805	4
KNOB,RESET TRIP (Ref # 92077)	92077-1017	1
NUT,5MM (Ref # 311)	311B0500	4